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Recycles

Camp Funston, BLDG 1980
239-2094

ROUSEROLD RAZARDOUS WASTIE

2016®

Collection Event Schedule

J

Date Day Location
April 21, 2016 Friday [ Fort Riley Post Exchange, 2210 Trooper Drive “EARTH DAY”
May 16, 2016 Monday | Corvias Leasing / Relocation Center- 2460 A G street
June 4, 2016 Saturday [ Warner Peterson Community Center, 5570 A.P. Hill Drive
June 11, 2016 Saturday | McClellan Place Community Center, 6728 McClellan Loop
June 18, 2016 Saturday [ Colyer Forsyth Community Center, 22900 Hitching Post Road
June 25, 2016 Saturday | Ellis Heights Community Center, 44647 Lee Street
July 9, 2016 Saturday | Morris Hill Elementary School, 4400 1%t Division Road
August 13, 2016 Saturday | Fort Riley Junior High School, 4022 15t Division Road
September 17, 2016 Saturday [ Child Development Center, 6620Apennines Drive
October 15, 2016 Saturday [ Sacco Softball Complex, 3220 McCormick Road
November 19, 2016 Saturday | Fort Riley Fire Station #1, 5000 Normandy Drive
December 3, 2016 Saturday [ Rally Point (BINGO Hall), 2600 Trooper Drive

All Events 0800-1500

Date, time, and location
are subject to change.

Like and follow us on
Facebook for updates and
other environmental




